
NASHIK INDUSTRIES & 
MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION
 

More Than 350
Exhibitors

1,50,000 
Business 
Visitors

B2B & Seminars 
for Successful 

Business

NASHIK INDUSTRIES &
MANUFACTURERS’ ASSOCIATION 

Booking Office: P-14 NIMA House, 
MIDC Satpur, Nashik-422007 (MH) India,
Tel.+91 253 2361877, Mo.: +91 7499265465,  

email: nimanashik@gmail.com

web: www.nimanashik.org 

+91 8625906995.

nimaindex2024@gmail.com, 

Organised by

Venue: Thakkar Ground, Opp. MPA, 

Trimbak Road, Nashik - 422007.

INDEX

6 7 8 DECEMBER 20249

BIGGEST INDUSTRIAL 
EXHIBITION CONNECT.. 

COLLABORATE... 
CREATE....



NASHIK INDUSTRIES & MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION

Contact For Booking
P-14 NIMA House, MIDC Satpur, 

Nashik, MH., INDIA. Tel.+91 253 2361877, 
Mo.: +91 7499265465, +91 8625906995.

email: nimaindex2024@gmail.com, 
web: www.nimanashik.org 

INDEX
6 7 8 DECEMBER 20249

Mode of Payment / Booking
100% advance payment by Demand Draft  / RTGS / 
NEFT favoring payable at 
Nashik along with duly filled Registration Form.
Bank A/c Details: Bank of Maharashtra, 
Bank Account No- 60494601477
IFSC Code -  MAHB0000166,
Branch: Plot No 44/13, Street D, Trimbak Road, 
MIDC Satpur, Nashik.

“NIMA INDEX 2024”

EV Vehicles & Peripherals  

Artificial Intelligence  

The covered open spaces shall be provided with suitable cover & 

electric power supply service line upto the stall. Exhibitors are 

free to do the interior as per their choice, with prior permission in 

all extra electrical fixtures, instruments, equipments etc. shall be 

used with prior approval of the organizers. The electrical charges 

to be paid in advance to the organizers.

Extra Facilities Available at additional cost

Exhibition Furniture, Tables, Chairs, Electrical Lamps & Tubes, 

Fans, Power Points, Halogen Lamps, 3Phase Power, Individual 

Security Guards, Management Trainees, Conference Room / 

Seminar, Cafeteria etc.

Visitors Profile: Industrialists    CEOs & Executives    Government Officials    Contractors    Traders & Suppliers       Consumers / End User    Architects / Engineers    Consultants    Trade Delegates    Bankers

TRIMBAK ROAD

**CCPS - Covered Carpeted Prefab Stall

**CCOS - Covered Carpeted Open Space  

Rate 
(Per. Sq.Mtr.)

Rs.8000/-

Rs.7000/-

Rs.5000/-

Rs.5000/-

Rs.6000/-

3x3

Rs.6000/-2x2

1

2

1

1

2

3

4

4

2

3

4

4

Centralized and convenient location
 Area of exhibition:- 41000 Sq. Mtr.     
Expected number of visitors :- Over 1.50 Lakh.     
Number of Stalls:- More than 350
State of the art infrastructure     
Free ample parking space      
Ambulance & First aid room
Centralized Security     
Disaster Management Plan     
Information Centre     
Help Desk         
Seminar Hall Conference / Seminars / B2B

THE EXHIBITION NIMA INDEX 2024 
HIGHLIGHTS.

Upto 
20th 
Oct.
2024

Upto 
31st
Oct.
2024

EARLY BIRD 
DISCOUNT

For NIMA Life 
Members

For Non NIMA 
Life Members

15%

10%

10%

Nil

T
O

W
A

R
D

S
 C

IT
Y

 C
E

N
T

E
R

 M
A

LL

K

M

L

NO

OPENSPACE

Taxes : As applicable

Participation Fees and Facilities Provided with the Stall 

Agriculture / Agro Processing 


