



COLLABORATE...
CREATE....







More Than 350 Exhibitors

1,50,000 Business B2B & Seminars for Successful

### **BIGGEST INDUSTRIAL EXHIBITION**





**Booking Office: P-14 NIMA House,** MIDC Satpur, Nashik-422007 (MH) India,

Tel.+91 253 2361877, Mo.: +91 7499265465, +91 8625906995. email: nimaindex2024@gmail.com, nimanashik@gmail.com MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION | web: www.nimanashik.org





Organised by

















Venue: Thakkar Ground, Opp. MPA, Trimbak Road, Nashik - 422007.

6 7 8 9 DECEMBER 2024

MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION

# NASHIK INDUSTRIES & MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION



## TRIMBAK ROAD -----

The covered open spaces shall be provided with suitable cover & electric power supply service line upto the stall. Exhibitors are free to do the interior as per their choice, with prior permission in all extra electrical fixtures, instruments, equipments etc. shall be used with prior approval of the organizers. The electrical charges to be paid in advance to the organizers.

#### **Extra Facilities Available at additional cost**

Exhibition Furniture, Tables, Chairs, Electrical Lamps & Tubes, Fans, Power Points, Halogen Lamps, 3Phase Power, Individual Security Guards, Management Trainees, Conference Room / Seminar, Cafeteria etc.

### **Participation Fees and Facilities Provided with the Stall**

TYPE	(Mtr)	IABLE	CHAIR	(Light)	(Point)	<b>Rate</b> (Per. Sq.Mtr.)
CCPS	3x2	1	2	2	1	Rs.8000/-
CCPS	3x2	1	2	2	1	Rs.7000/-
CCPS	2x2	1	1	1	1	Rs.6000/-
CCPS	3x3	2	3	3	1	Rs.5000/-
CCPS	5x5	3	4	4	2	Rs.5000/-
ccos	5x5	3	4	4	2	Rs.6000/-

<sup>\*\*</sup>CCPS - Covered Carpeted Prefab Stall

#### THE EXHIBITION NIMA INDEX 2024 HIGHLIGHTS.

- Centralized and convenient location
- Area of exhibition:- 41000 Sq. Mtr.
- Expected number of visitors :- Over 1.50 Lakh.
- Number of Stalls:- More than 350
- State of the art infrastructure
- Free ample parking space
- Ambulance & First aid room
- Centralized Security
- Disaster Management Plan
- Information Centre
- Help Desk

Taxes: As applicable

• Seminar Hall Conference / Seminars / B2B

### EYHIRITORS PROFILE

EXHIBITORS PROFILE						
Categories						
Engineering						
Machine Tools						
Mechatronics						
Electronics						
Agriculture / Agro Processing						
Industrial Consumables						
IT & Office Automation						
Non Conventional Energy						
Banking, Insurance & Finance						
Education & Tourism						
EV Vehicles & Peripherals						
Artificial Intelligence						

# **EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT**

	Upto 20th Oct. 2024	Upto 31st Oct. 2024
For NIMA Life Members	15%	10%
For Non NIMA Life Members	10%	Nil

#### Mode of Payment / Booking

100% advance payment by Demand Draft / RTGS / NEFT favoring "NIMA INDEX 2024" payable at Nashik along with duly filled Registration Form. Bank A/c Details: Bank of Maharashtra, Bank Account No- 60494601477 IFSC Code - MAHB0000166.

Branch: Plot No 44/13, Street D, Trimbak Road,

MIDC Satpur, Nashik. 6 7 8 9 DECEMBER 2024

### **Contact For Booking**

P-14 NIMA House, MIDC Satpur, Nashik, MH., INDIA. Tel.+91 253 2361877, Mo.: +91 7499265465, +91 8625906995. email: nimaindex2024@gmail.com, web: www.nimanashik.org

<sup>\*\*</sup>CCOS - Covered Carpeted Open Space